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Nederlandse site over (on)vruchtbaarheid Cycluskaart http://www.voet.nl/vruchtbaarheid
Storingen

Bijzonderheden

Meettijd
Ovulatiepijn 37,5
Borstsymptoom 37,4

37,3
S-afkorting 37,2

37,1
37,0
36,9
36,8

Temperatuur 36,7
36,6
36,5
36,4
36,3
36,2
36,1
36,0
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Datum

Bloeding
Slijm

Ervaren/
Voelen

Uiterlijk

Baar- Ligging+
moeder- Opening
hals Hardheid

Gemeenschap
Vruchtbare dagen
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